ENTRY LIST EUROCUP - LE MANS

X30 MINI

#
802

803
804
805
806
807
808
810
815
816
817
822
823
824
825
826
830
831
832
834
835
836
837
840
841
850
854
855
860
863
876
880
882
889
897

899

Driver

PONTAIS ARTHUR

DE OLIVEIRA SANDRO
MALLET DESCOURS RUBEN
FERRUS LOUKA
ALAGNA PAUL-ANDRE
EL GAHOUDI NAHYL
SY NOAH

PROST KIMI
FERGUSON DANIEL
CECCHIN GOMIS MARTIN
BORDANOVA AARON
LEFEBVRE VALENTIN
EL HAOUTI ISAAC
HARASSE-MACE AURELE
DE PERETTI ANDREA
KIKIRESHKO ARTEM
BOODTS LEWIS
RODRIGUES MARTIN
CHAPMAN HARRY
LAURENT MANOAH
ENGEL MAX

WOOD PATRICK
MORRIS WILLIS
HEURTIER NOA
MIDALI GABIN
BERGER EDOUARD
CHECH JULES
BRAGEOT MATTIS
MOULIN TIMOTHEE
CHABROL JULES
RUGET EDOUARD

ALEXANDER SORLIE SMISTAD OLE

ENGAN AASEN MARKUS
URAL CHARLES
MEYNARD MIKE

BECU MILAN

X30JUNIOR

#
102

Driver
GUILLOTEAU THEO

Chassis
PRAGA
FORMULA K
FORMULAK
INTREPID
CROC PROMOTION
KR
BIRELART
PAROLIN RACING KART
PAROLIN RACING KART
DAP
PRAGA
KR
CRG
PAROLIN RACING KART
OK1
FALCON
FALCON
KR
BIRELART
CS55 - SAINZ
PRAGA
ALONSO KART BY KR
TB KART
FORMULA K
MS KART
KR
DAP
PAROLIN RACING KART
KOSMIC
FORMULA K
PAROLIN RACING KART
FALCON
FALCON
PRAGA
FORMULAK

PAROLIN RACING KART

Chassis
TONY-KART

Team

KPR

KPR

VALET RACING
EC AUTOMOBILE
DREAM RACING
DREAM RACING
SPIRIT RACING
BMR

JPR RACING KART
PB KART

PB KART

PB KART

PB KART

KART IN PRO COMPETITION

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
TWRACING

PJM

CGMOTORSPORT
CGMOTORSPORT

S8 RACING

FOTI TEAM RACING
CHRONOKART
EUROKARTING

KPR

SPIRIT RACING

IDEAL KART

IDEAL KART

SPIRIT RACING

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
2N RACING

EGP RACING TEAM

Team
KART RUNNER

Nationality
FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
MOROCCO
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
PORTUGAL
UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
LUXEMBOURG
FRANCE

FRANCE

NORWAY
NORWAY

FRANCE

FRANCE

BELGIUM

Nationality

FRANCE



103
105
106
109
110
111
114
117
118
119
120
121
123
126
127
129
130
131
132
133
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
151
152
153
154
155
158
161
166
168
178
182
183
188

191

Driver

BERTOLINIJULIEN
COMBACON NATHEO
MONTEIRO MAEL
MYERS HARRY
MARPLES JACOB
DUQUET SASHA
CANAL ADRIAN
CANAL GABRIEL
KANUTY DECHITEL LULA
RODRIGUES JAN

DE VRIES SJOERD
CARABALLO LISANDRU
DUVAL ANTOINE
KANUTY DECHITEL ELI
KREEFT DIDIER
BACHLER JACOB
BONHOMME LUCAS
POLICAND TEO
RISYVES

LEROY FAGGIN JAMIE
GUSTINELLI AURELIO
PROUX ELOAN
PIETERSE CESC
ALLEMANN DAN
OWEN ARCHIE

MOTT SAM
YOUSFIRIYAD

WOOD FREDDIE
VANDENBOSCH YANIS
LACROIX MAX
KEIRSEBILCK KOBE
VERTRIEST MAURO
BEST NATHAN
BOURNE ADAM
PEREIRA LUCA

SRYER AISSA ROSLAN
VAN KELECOM CHARLES
GRIGNET NOAH
MALIK NILAS
NOEPPEL MAXIME
MOUCHE MATISSE
BAZIRET LOUIS
TITTUS ELIAS

LOVELL LUCY

Chassis
REDSPEED
PAROLIN RACING KART
BIRELART
KR
TONY-KART
LANDO NORRIS
REDSPEED
REDSPEED
BIRELART
KR
TONY-KART
KR
REDSPEED
BIRELART
KR
KR
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KR
CROC PROMOTION
KR
BIRELART
KOSMIC
LANDO NORRIS
KR
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
KR
KOSMIC
LANDO NORRIS
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
KR
BIRELART
KOSMIC
PRAGA
KOSMIC
KR
ALONSO KART BY KR
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KR
TONY-KART
KOSMIC

Team
RENAUX RACING TEAM

RENAUX RACING TEAM
MGT

OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
MDL

SRS

SRS

SRS

MGT

MGT

MCK RACING

VICTORY LANE KARTING
VICTORY LANE KARTING
MGT

MGT

JAMIE GREEN RACING
DREAM RACING

DREAM RACING

DREAM RACING

CROC PROMOTION
VICTORY LANE KARTING
MGT

MGT

SPIRIT RACING

BMR

CROC PROMOTION
DREAM RACING

JAMIE GREEN RACING
JAMIE GREEN RACING
SPIRIT RACING

MCK RACING

MCK RACING
EUROKARTING

MDL

MDL

MDL

CG MOTORSPORT
EUROKARTING

BMR

RLS KART

RSD KARTING

VICTORY LANE KARTING
VICTORY LANE KARTING

TWM

Nationality
FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
PORTUGAL
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE

BELGIUM

FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM

FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
SWITZERLAND
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
MOROCCO
UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM

FRANCE

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM

UNITED KINGDOM
PORTUGAL
ALGERIA
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
DENMARK
FRANCE
LUXEMBOURG
FRANCE
GERMANY

UNITED KINGDOM



#
193

194
195
196
197

Driver

PIQUION HUGUES
WYLIE ALEXANDER
MYERS CHARLIE
HIGGINS ETHAN

RIVALS MATEO

X30 SENIOR

#
200

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
211
212
214
215
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
229
230
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
244
245
246

Driver

BRATHWAITE MONTY
NEWBURN RHYS
CRESSWELL ALISTAIR
MADIOT KYLIAN
MAYELL GEORGE
AEGERTER VICTOR
GILTAIREELYO

MEEK OLIVER
MERKELBAGH GYMES
CHUIALVIN

DIXON TIGER
BOUILLEZ YANIS
WALGRAEVE ESTEBAN
DYRDA FLORENT
FOUASSIER QUENTIN
MOULARD LOUKA
YVAIN TIMOTHE

STILP GABRIEL
CONSTANT ALEXI
GIRARDET ALOIS

MELI ANGELO

MOORE MORGAN
SEAH ISAAC

RANDS OLLIE
FOUCHER LOUIS
VERARD YOANN
HURST-GROVER HARRY
LACROIXHUGO
VANDEKERCKHOVE MATTHIAS
LAFAIXENZO
DEVETZOGLOU ANDREAS
VERCRUYSSE MAURICE
BIRD LEWIS
L'ESTRANGE THEO
GOUDCHAUX OSCAR
MARSH ISAAC

GLUME CHARLY
GELUK SAM

Chassis
REDSPEED
TB KART
KR
TB KART
KOSMIC

Chassis
KR
TB KART
BIRELART
PRAGA
TB KART
CROC PROMOTION
EXPRIT
CROC PROMOTION
KR
BIRELART
KR
CS55 - SAINZ
KOSMIC
CRG
TONY-KART
KR
EXPRIT
MAD CROC
KOSMIC
CRG
CS55-SAINZ
KR
KR
KR
ALPHA KARTING
REDSPEED
TB KART
ALONSO KART BY KR
KR
LANDO NORRIS
KR
TONY-KART
MAD CROC
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
BIRELART
LANDO NORRIS

TONY-KART

Team
TWM

S8 RACING

OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
S8 RACING

DREAM RACING

Team
OPTIMA PERFORMANCE

S8 RACING

T™WM

TWM

S8 RACING

CROC PROMOTION

KART IN PRO COMPETITION
CROC PROMOTION

CROC PROMOTION

TIM WILSON MOTORSPORT (TWM)

MDL

PJM

RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING

QFRK

VICTORY LANE KARTING
TYM

CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION
CIRCUIT DE L'ENCLOS
PJM

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
JAMIE GREEN RACING
OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
RLS KART

RENAUX RACING TEAM
XKART

RLS KART

VICTORY LANE KARTING
CASTELLET KART RACING
GALAXY MOTORSPORTS
MCKRACING

CROC PROMOTION
BMR

DREAM RACING

TIM WILSON MOTORSPORT (TWM)

RSD KARTING

KCR-RACING

Nationality
GUADELOUPE

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

Nationality
UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
HONG KONG
UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG
FRANCE

BELGIUM

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM

FRANCE

BELGIUM
IRELAND

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

BELGIUM

FRANCE

GREECE

BELGIUM

UNITED KINGDOM
IRELAND

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS



247
248
249
250
252
253
255
261
263
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
274
275
276
277
279
280
281
283
284
287
288
290
291
292
293
299
301
302
303
305
306
310
311
314
316
318
319

321

Driver

BROOKER BAILEY
CAZUGUEL TONY
GRASTEAU HUGO
MEERSCHAUT MATTIZ
MISIATU FAHEEM
BENNETT CJ

SIMON MATT
CASTELLINI LOUIS
DAUVERGNE MATTHEO
TUDISCA ALESSANDRO
SRYER AISSA DANYL
SCHNEIDER GREGOIRE
MASSAUX CLEMENT
OUTRAN CLEMENT
GREEN ZAC

LLOYD FREDDIE
LORIETTE LUCAS
KUBRYK MATTEO
HOURS VITO

VAN DER HEIJDEN SEM
PAPALIA AURELIO
PRUDENT MAXIME
ALLAN SPENCER
PYYKONEN OTTO
ADAM GABIN

COOPER MAX
JEANNEY GHILESS
MERCIER ALEXANDRE
NOUGUEYREDE CLOVIS
BENECCHI GABRIEL
SENDIN MANOLO
SERVANT STEVEN
SACHSE BERTRAM
SCHOLTSTOM
GUYONNET VIVIEN

COMYN LOUIS

RODINA CEZAR ALEXANDRU

GLUME MARKUS
DESTRUEL ADRIEN
BARBE MATIS
CASTROVILLARI VINCENT
BOITEL ENZO

RATEL ANDY

MACKIE HARISSON

Chassis
BIRELART
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
LANDO NORRIS
REDSPEED
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
SODI
TB KART
KOSMIC
KR
LANDO NORRIS
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
PRAGA
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
BIRELART
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
BIRELART
CRG
KOSMIC
MARANELLO
CRG
TONY-KART
SODI
HENZA
CS55 - SAINZ
REDSPEED
ALONSO KART BY KR
CRG
KOSMIC
MARANELLO
LANDO NORRIS
CRG
REDSPEED
PAROLIN RACING KART

TONY-KART

Team

TIMWILSON MOTORSPORT (TWM)
TIM WILSON MOTORSPORT (TWM)

DREAM RACING

RSD KARTING

DREAM RACING

MDL

CGMOTORSPORT
CASTELLET KART RACING
CASTELLET KART RACING
RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING

BRAUN RACING

RAVET RACING TEAM
DREAM RACING

GREEN RACING
PREMIUM KARTING
CASTELLET KART RACING
DREAM RACING

DREAM RACING

DREAM RACING
CASTELLET KART RACING
DREAM RACING

MDL

CROC PROMOTION
IDEAL KART

TWM

OKS

CGMOTORSPORT

NJC

LUDORACING

KART RUNNER

GLP

GLP

GLP

GLP

RLS KART

LUDORACING

RSD KARTING

NJC

CASTELLET KART RACING
OKS

RENAUX RACING TEAM
KBK COMPETITION

EGP RACING TEAM

Nationality
UNITED KINGDOM

FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIUM
FRANCE
IRELAND
PORTUGAL
FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIUM
ALGERIA
FRANCE
BELGIUM
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM
FINLAND
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE
BELGIUM
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
DENMARK
BELGIUM
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIUM
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM



#
323

324
326
328
329
331
332
337
340
341
345
346
347
351
358
364
365
368
372
383

Driver

MEUNIER BAPTISTE
BLANKESPOOR MICK
VENNINK LARS
WHELAN ZACH

MARTIN YANIS
DEBRABANDERE GAETAN
LANTINGA KEVIN
DELL'ATTI FRANCOIS
SABIL GHALI

MANN LUCA

SALEILLES ROMAIN
BLANCHEMAIN MAXIME
RENETTE MATHYS
NOTARRIGO LORENZO
LO PICCOLO MARC
ROFFE HARVEY

MINNS SEBASTIAAN
WEEDA ARON
LEISTRALUCA
LEHMANN ELIAS

X30 MASTER

Chassis
LANDO NORRIS
CRG
COMPKART
KR
KOSMIC
REDSPEED
CROC PROMOTION

PAROLIN RACING KART

KOSMIC

KR

KOSMIC

KR
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
REDSPEED
BIRELART
KR

HENZA
TONY-KART
LANDO NORRIS

Team
PB KART

LUDORACING
LUDORACING

TWM

DREAM RACING
CGRACING

CROC PROMOTION

KBK COMPETITION
DREAM RACING

BMR

DREAM RACING
VICTORY LANE KARTING
MRK

CG MOTORSPORT
CGMOTORSPORT

TWM

VICTORY LANE KARTING
HENZA RACING TEAM
MCKRACING

SPIRIT RACING

#
401

406
411
418
420
423
433
439
444
450
451
468
472
488

498

Driver

L'HOMME SYLVAIN
NORDVANG TOMMY
CHAPON ERIC

VENET FRANCOIS-XAVIER
JEAN BAPTISTE VINCENT
COULET FRANCOIS
PRETTE LOUIS

LARIVE MARC

ROUCHY JEOFFREY
CASTELLON ALEXIS
VAUTHIER FRANCOIS
NAPOLITANO GIACOMO
MANGE ROMAIN

MAVROMICHELAKIS OLYMPIOS

VERHAMME BJORN

X30 GENTLEMAN

#
504

510
514
516
526
537

Driver
BOURDON MATTHIEU

HAVE ANTHONY
ROMERO PHILIPPE
TUTIN PHILIPPE
BARTH DIDIER

ROUSSEAU JEROME

Chassis
REDSPEED
KR
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
PRAGA
LANDO NORRIS
CRG
CRG
REDSPEED
LANDO NORRIS
EOS
LANDO NORRIS
PAROLIN RACING KART

TONY-KART

Chassis

Team

CASTELLET KART RACING
CASTELLET KART RACING
EC AUTOMOBILE
FXTEAM KARTING
TIMJB KART

DIAMOND RACING TEAM
CASTELLET KART RACING
OKS

OKS

RENAUX RACING TEAM
CASTELLET KART RACING
BRAUN RACING

BRAUN RACING

GALAXY MOTORSPORTS

MCK RACING

Team

LANDO NORRIS
HAASE

LANDO NORRIS
LANDO NORRIS
KOSMIC
GILLARD

MAYA KART RACING
ATELIER DU KARTING
CASTELLET KART RACING
LA BELLE EQUIPE

LA BELLE EQUIPE

LA BELLE EQUIPE

Nationality
FRANCE

NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
MOROCCO
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
MOROCCO
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

FRANCE

BELGIUM
BELGIUM

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
SWITZERLAND

Nationality
FRANCE

NORWAY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
MONACO
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GREECE

BELGIUM

Nationality
FRANCE

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE



# Driver
541 TARDIVOT LUDOVIC
560 PERRIN CHRISTIAN
564 AYMARD FRANCK
568 AUGER CHRISTOPHE
582 FRANCOIS LUDOVIC
KA100 - 140

# Driver
700  PRICAZ JOAN
704  ANDRE MATHIEU
705  AESCHMANN ALEXIS
709  DEDECKERFELIX
710 MATAGNE ARTHUR
712 BEAUDOU ENZO
714  BLANKESPOOR MICK
715 BOUCHARD ANTTON
716  MORETON EMMY
717  VESQUE MONTAGNAN JOHAN
725  REISMATHEO
728  MOLINIE ARTHUR
729  HATTABNAEL
731  SERANO DAYAN
732  BRACALE ANTHONY
733  GORGUES MAXIME
734  FERMEN LEOPOLD
742  SILLITTI VALENTIN
744  PEREIRA LAURENA
746  ACHARD EVAN
747  ACCARD JAOUEN
750 BATHEDOU ANTON
752  DUSSOLLIET NILS
755  PIFARRE PACO
757  MONTELEONE LOUKA
760  REYNAUD PAUL
767  JONNETTE ARTHUR
772  KUSSMAUL LISA
774  KUSSMAUL WILLIAM
775  DECARIS ALYSSA
776  PERROT CLAIRE
780 AMADIO JOSEPH
783  ASSELINEAU LUCAS
786  COUSSAINS ETAN
KA100 - 155

# Driver
702 GINDRE JULIAN

706

DESGARDIN ROMAIN

Chassis
TONY-KART
REDSPEED
LANDO NORRIS
TONY-KART

TONY-KART

Chassis
CRG
EXPRIT
FORMULAK
ALONSO KART BY KR
TONY-KART
CRG
CRG
CRG
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
CRG
CRG
CRG
KR
CRG
CROC PROMOTION
TONY-KART
CRG
SODI
EXPRIT
TD KART
CRG
MS KART
CRG
CROC PROMOTION
LANDO NORRIS
REDSPEED
CRG
CRG
LGK
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION

Chassis

DAP

KR

Team
LA BELLE EQUIPE

LA BELLE EQUIPE
ALP KART RACING
LA BELLE EQUIPE
KART RUNNER

Team
JPS

DADD

2N RACING

GEPA RACING

DIMO KART
LUDORACING
LUDORACING

AB COMPETITION
CASTELLET KART RACING
OKS

LUDORACING

OKS

OKS

DYNAMO RACING TEAM
DYNAMO RACING TEAM
MEA RACING

MEA RACING
LUDORACING
PRIVATEER

DADD

DADD

OKS

D RACING

TEAM PIF

EC AUTOMOBILE
CASTELLET KART RACING
CASTELLET KART RACING
JFKART

JFKART

LMC31

IDEAL KART

IDEAL KART

KR RACING

EC AUTOMOBILE

Team
DS-R

DS-R

Nationality
FRANCE

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

Nationality
FRANCE

FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
ANDORRA
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

Nationality
FRANCE

FRANCE



707
708
713
722
723
735
738
741
743
751
753
761
762
773
778
781

788

Driver

DELFAU CAMILE

BOSS STIJN

ROBLES KENNY
FARGERE ISMAEL
GROOTJANS JAYDEN
CHARLIER DASTAN
KUURMAN TWAN
GOURGEON ANTHONY
COIRON LEONARD
CIAFFOLONI ENZO
ISTAS MAURICE
GROTTOLI QUENTIN
ETIENNE ROMAIN
COGORDAN LUCA
CAPEL HUGO
CHEVASSON ANTHONY

CLAUDEL PIERRE

Chassis
LVR
FALCON
CROC PROMOTION
PRAGA
FALCON
CRG
FALCON
CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION
FORMULA K
KOSMIC
CROC PROMOTION
CRG
CROC PROMOTION
PRAGA
LVR

KOSMIC

Team
DS-R
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
KR RACING
KR RACING
DFK
LUDORACING
DFK
KR RACING
BOLS COMPETITION
2N RACING
2N RACING
EC AUTOMOBILE
LUDORACING
KR RACING
DYNAMO RACING TEAM
DYNAMO RACING TEAM

IDEAL KART

Nationality
FRANCE

NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIUM
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

FRANCE



